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Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 3

50m Freistil Frauen
Lauf 1

Alina Mdglich
Collien Kiinzel
4  Sophie Etzold

Lauf 2

Anne-Sophie Jung
Charlotte Lupaschko
Joy Wanke

4  Mila Borgers

Lilly Poland

Lauf 3

Adele Polusik
Ildiko Christ
Linda Epperlein
4  Enya Wegner
Jule Heymann
Lauf 4

Kyra Sabisch

Olivia Nala Wenzl
Alyssa Destiny Best
4  Emily Harzer

Neele Gleditzsch
Lauf 5

Miriam Marie Kraft
Julie Fritzsch

Judy Michl

4  Lena Weidauer
Lene Trautner
Lauf 6

1

5

a

1

5

a

1

5

a

1

5

a

1

5

a

1 Charlotte Schmidt

Jette Miihlig

Shanya Schneider

4 Lucy Hiller

5  Zoe Hiillenhagen

Lauf 7

1 Helena RoBler
Yvonne Grandl
Giselle Chayenne Liebers

4 Constanze Kosters

5 Jolanda Liebmann

Lauf 8

1 Lea Schettler

Kyra Vetterlein

Lea-Sophie Kdhler

4  Annika Uhlig

5 Mia Miller

Lauf 9

1 Candy Hartmann

Liv Winefeld

Ciara Wassermann

4  Hannah Polzin

5 Emma Kunze

Lauf 10

1

5

a

1

5

Laura Stppel
Maya Rebentisch
Lina Dietel

4  Letizia Krieger
Fabienne Jahn
Lauf 11

Katyana Riilke

Erina Ibrahimi

Emily Kramer

Teresa Francesca Fritzsch
Saskia Schubert
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2007
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006

2004
2006
2005
2004
2005

2005
2004
2004
2005
2006

SV Schneeberg
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SV Zwickau von 1904
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Blau - WeiBB Gersdorf

FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV 1919 Grimma

SV Schneeberg

SV Schneeberg

SV Zwickau von 1904
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg

SV Schneeberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

TSV Einheit Stiid Chemnitz

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1919 Grimma

TSV Einheit Sud Chemnitz
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Plauen 06

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Zwickau von 1904

SV Zwickau von 1904
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SV 1919 Grimma

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SG Bergisch Land

SV Schneeberg

SV Zwickau von 1904
SC Plauen 06

01:04,29
00:53,66
00:53,91

00:52,58
00:52,31
00:49,71
00:50,54
00:52,42

00:49,51
00:49,18
00:47,84
00:49,00
00:49,38

00:46,60
00:45,62
00:43,91
00:44,15
00:46,34

00:43,35
00:42,85
00:42,52
00:42,54
00:43,18

00:42,27
00:41,93
00:41,35
00:41,70
00:42,16

00:41,31
00:40,14
00:39,73
00:39,90
00:40,46

00:39,23
00:39,06
00:38,48
00:38,57
00:39,17

00:38,19
00:37,68
00:37,20
00:37,23
00:37,93

00:37,08
00:36,56
00:36,47
00:36,53
00:36,72

00:36,12
00:35,94
00:35,75
00:35,80
00:36,02
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Wettkampf-Nr. 3

50m Freistil Frauen

Lauf 12

Lea Charline Ullmann
Aliyah Hésel
Tiffany Steiner
Nelly Onischke
Senay Kavak

uf 13

Julia Ackermann
Tessa Gruber
Lauryn Franz
Ranja-Marie Schwetlik
Livia Gothel

uf 14

Hanna Kunz

Alice Kunze

Luisa Geist

Sophie Siegel

Josephine-Maxima Schmidt
uf 15

Anja GroBe

Stella Wiegand

Natalie Christoph

Lise Seidel

Vivienne Massier
uf 16

Emma-Charlotte Hackel
Anna Siegel
Lea Bottcher
Nicole Schmid
Alina Krause
uf 17

Julia Krewer
Laura Gratz
Anastasia Herbst
Anne-Katrin Pelloth
Lene John

uf 18

Lisa Marie Komar

Rebecca ManB

Nora Flehmig

Elisabeth Sittner

Paula Wachtel
uf 19

Johanna Luise UBfeller
Michelle Taschner
Malena Knoch

Clara Di Gaetano
Anna Busse

GRAWN=
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2002
2003
2006
2000

2002
2001
2001
2000
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2003
1999
2002
2003
2001

2001
2004
1998
1997
2002

2002
2000
2002
2001
1999

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SG Bergisch Land

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SV Zwickau von 1904
SVV Plauen

SV 07 Annaberg

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV Schneeberg

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV 07 Annaberg
SV 1919 Grimma

Hainsberger SV
Ohligser TV 1888
Ohligser TV 1888

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau von 1904

SV Zwickau von 1904
SV 07 Annaberg

SG Bergisch Land
SVV Plauen
Hainsberger SV

Ohligser TV 1888

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SC Plauen 06

SV 07 Annaberg

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau von 1904
SG Bergisch Land
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

SV 1919 Grimma
SV 1919 Grimma
Ohligser TV 1888
Ohligser TV 1888
SG Bergisch Land

00:35,41
00:35,16
00:34,99
00:35,10
00:35,37

00:34,86
00:34,14
00:33,78
00:33,80
00:34,63

00:33,76
00:33,21
00:33,11
00:33,18
00:33,52

00:33,08
00:32,30
00:31,99
00:32,27
00:32,56

00:31,87
00:31,62
00:31,34
00:31,51
00:31,70

00:30,96
00:29,94
00:28,93
00:29,49
00:30,30

00:30,92
00:29,77
00:28,88
00:29,15
00:30,22

00:30,77
00:29,56
00:28,35
00:28,96
00:30,00
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